Grace Ross Lewis &

' ’ o_‘f'.' ]
s - ' ') =
S o L N

1001 Chemicals in
Everyday Products

Second Edition

@)

A Wiley-Interscience Publication
JOHN WILEY & SONS, INC.
New York o Chichester » Weinheim « Brisbanc + Singapore » Toronto



Contents

Preface
Consumer's Chemical Questions
Food Additives
Cosmetics
Cleaning Products
Miscellaneous Questions
Chemicals
Appendix 1
United States Poison Control Centers
Canadian Poison Control Centers

Index

http://emedia.netlibrary.com/nlreader/nlreader.dl1?bookid=26092 & filename=Page_vii.html

19

23

26

33

295

306

309

30/09/2003



	Cover
	d1

